
الأختبار 

الشهري الأول

الأختبار 

الشهري الثاني

مجموع 

التقييمات

مشروع 

المجموعالبوربوينت

202061460الرقم الجامعي

43892537318.512.541449

43792658001041024

4389255881715.541450.5

4379266361516.541449.5

43792588400000

43892604818.516.541453

43892613200000

43792612000000

43892615218.2519.561457.75

4389261231816.7541452.75

43892632600000

438926025149.561443.5

438925079182061458

43892670615.251461449.25

438925794181761455

43892548100000

43892654800000

4389264521411.561445.5

43792647400000

4389260951614.561450.5

4389263691715.541046.5

4389262881818.541454.5

43892614414.5021430.5

43892643217041435

43892511317.53.7561441.25

438926082171961456

4389258680041418

43892665117.5174038.5

4389262202018.561054.5

43892619315.51861453.5


